                                   RN-111B
www.rovingnetworks.com      DS-RN111B_V1 4/20/2009
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
“WiFly” 802.11B Module
Features
• Ultra-low power module with 40mA average
RX, 120ma TX burst current usage.
• Embedded stacks with TCP/UDP/IP, sockets,

 CANADA CSA- 22.2
ENVIRONMENTAL RoHS RoHS  compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-111B-S With chip antenna
RN-111B-E With SMA jack
RN-111B-W With wire Antenna
RN-111B-R With reverse polarity SMA jack
RN-SMA-S 1” external antenna “Stuby”
RN-SMA-4 4” high performance antenna
RN-SMA-RA 4” high performance reverse polarity antenna
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.